STANDARD ELECTRIC
LINEAR SERVOACTUATION
PACKAGES
SIZE 3, 4 AND 5
HIGH PERFORMANCE DESIGN INCREASES
MACHINE PRODUCTIVITY; INTEGRATED SYSTEM
INCREASES EASE OF INSTALLATION
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD

(example: 150 for 150mm
stroke length)
ORDERING CODES FOR SERVOACTUATOR KITS
CA 73092-003-XXX (size 3)
CA 73092-004-XXX (size 4)
CA 73092-005-XXX (size 5)
Mounting Kit
Front Flange - (Included when
anti- rotation option is used)
Trunnion - Not available with
anti-rotation
Rear Clevis
CA32703-003 (size 3)
CA32703-004 (size 4)
CA32703-005 (size 5)
CA32702-003 (size 3)
CA32702-004 (size 4)
CA32702-005 (size 5)
CA32701-003 (size 3)
CA32701-004 (size 4)
CA32701-005 (size 5)
Rod End Kit
Rod End Male
Rod End Clevis
Rod Eye Spade